1
Product Data Sheet
Actuator
MD56
MD56 is a powerful but compact actuator up to
5000N max. thrust that is suitable for wide range of
applications including medical, home care, furniture

reserves the right to terminate the sales or remove any product displayed on the website, or listed in its catalogues.
©2022 Jun. MOTECK. MO-T-0041  Version: 2.3
Ordering Key
MD56 - S - R3 - 206 256 - 1 0 H 0
Waterproof case 0: None (IP21)
S: Waterproof case (IPX6)
1 0 1
Motor and
Spindle type
Cable length 1: 750mm straight
2: 1500mm straight
Motor orientation
(Refer to Page 4)
0: 0°
9: 90°
6: 60°3: 30°
R: 270°
R3: 2800rpm, 3mm pitch *
W6: 5500rpm, 6mm pitch
N9: 5500rpm, 9mm pitch
Extended length
(Refer to Page 3)
Front connector
(Refer to Page 4)
Retracted length
(Refer to Page 3)
1: Aluminum solid with bushing, ø10mm
2: Aluminum solid w/o bushing, ø12mm
3: Zinc slot with bushing, ø10mm
      (only for models with max. load ≦2000N)
4: Zinc slot w/o bushing, ø12mm
      (only for models with max. load ≦2000N)
Rear connector
(Refer to Page 4)
1: Aluminum solid with bushing, ø10mm
2: Aluminum solid w/o bushing, ø12mm
3: Aluminum slot with bushing, ø10mm
     (only for models with max. load ≦2000N)
4: Aluminum slot w/o bushing, ø12mm
     (only for models with max. load ≦2000N)
XXX
XXX
Positioning
feedback
0: None
H: Duall Hall effect sensors (must go with IPX6 waterproof case)
P: Potentiometer
R: Reed sensor
Pivot orientation
of rear connector
(Refer to Page 4)
0: 0°
9: 90°
Reserved 0
.